3/2005248 www.kuebler.com
MMoouunnttiinngg  aattttaacchhmmeenntt
• Fastening eccentrics for rotary encoders
with synchronous flange
• included screws
• Material:  ACu Zn 39 Pb 3
• Surface finish: galvanized Ni
NNoottee::

8.0000.4V00.0000 10,0 mm
8.0000.4W00.0000 12,0 mm
Bestellangaben
CCllaammppiinngg  rriinngg,,  ssttaaiinnlleessss  sstteeeell
Stainless steel balanced
clamping ring for high rotation speeds.
Accessories
3/2005 www.kuebler.com 113
Ro
ta
ry
 M
ea
su
re
m
en
t T
ec
hn
ol
og
y
In
cr
em
en
ta
l E
nc
od
er
s
OOrrddeerr  ccooddee:: 88..AA0022HH..XXXXXXXX..XXXXXXXX
Range
A02H          = Heavy Duty execution
Flange
1 = without mounting aid
2 = with short spring device
33  ==  wwiitthh  lloonngg  sspprriinngg  ddeevviiccee
44  ==  wwiitthh  mmoouunnttiinngg  bbrraacckkeett  sshhoorrtt11))
5 = with mounting bracket long
1)not with A020HH
Hollow shaft
11  ==  øø  4422  mmmm
2 = ø 38 mm
3 = ø 28 mm
4 = ø 25,4 mm (1’’)
55  ==  øø  2255  mmmm
6 = ø 24 mm
AA  ==  øø  3300  mmmm
B = ø 40 mm
Pulse rate
(e.g. 360 pulses=> 0360)
Type of connection
1 = Cable radial (1 m PVC-cable)
22  ==  rraaddiiaall  1122  ppiinn  pplluugg  wwiitthhoouutt
mmaattiinngg  ccoonnnneeccttoorr
Output circuit and voltage display
11  ==  RRSS  442222  ((wwiitthh  iinnvveerrtteedd  ssiiggnnaall))
55  VV  ssuuppppllyy  vvoollttaaggee
2 = Push-pull (without inverted signal)
10 ... 30 V supply voltage
33  ==    PPuusshh--ppuullll  ((wwiitthh  iinnvveerrtteedd  ssiiggnnaall))
1100  ......  3300  VV  ssuuppppllyy  vvoollttaaggee
4 = RS 422 (with inverted signal)
10 ... 30 V supply voltage
5 = Push pull (with inverted signal)
5 ... 30 V supply voltage
8 = SIN/COS 1 Vpp (with
Invertierungen)
5 V supply voltage
9 = SIN/COS 1 Vpp